Name: _______________________________________________ Period# ____                                     America Revealed: Made in the USA
	
Video LINK: https://youtu.be/fLam68-_d8c 	

Directions: Complete the chart below - Over time, how has manufacturing changed in America? (2 bullet points each)

	Savannah, GA (port)
	





	Chattanooga, TN (car plant)
	





	Newport News, VA (shipyard)
	





	Decatur, AL
(scrap yard)
	





	Chandler, AZ
(microchip)
	





	Hillsboro, OR
(office park)
	





	Lehigh Valley, PA
(guitars)
	





	WY (fiber optics)
	





	Menlo Park, CA
(Facebook)
	





	Willow Garage
(robots)
	







What myths/misconceptions are revealed and corrected in this documentary?

	Myth/Misconception (“I used to think…”)
	Correction (“But this film shows that in reality…”)

	1




	1

	2




	2

	3





	3




